
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JUN-2021

14-JUL-2021 12:3207-JUL-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUL-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 60766059

Total Members 2318

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,34,790

Total Refund Advance      15,22,787

          4,694Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           2,066

Unexempted

      41,57,577

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 132
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       25,343KANHAIYA
PANDEY

        1,112        1,602840 100188862568 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350KANHAIYA

PANDEY
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       29,790KANIGIRI
SRINIVAS

        1,250        1,800841 101403421876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANIGIRI

SRINIVAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,704KANISHQ
DWIVEDI

          891        1,284842 101499456546 N.A.
       10,700             0       10,700KANISHQ

DWIVEDI
-

       10,700
            0          393 - -

       36,652PRATIMA
KANTAMNENI

        1,250        1,800843 100828386366 N.A.
       15,000            14       15,000KANTAMNENI

PRATIMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,138KAPIL DEV
BALIYAN

        1,250        1,800844 100646498634 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

KAPIL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,336
KAPIL  DEV         1,250        1,859845 100511965795 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
KAPIL  DEV -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       37,927KAPIL
JOHNSON

        1,250        2,452846 100189475393 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,430KAPIL

JOHNSON
-

       15,000
            0        1,202 - -

       15,992
KAPIL  KAUSHIK         1,250        1,800847

*
10110626908
1

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,692
KAPIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800848 101084302945 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,626
KAPIL  KUMAR           135          195849 101460810079 N.A.

        1,626            27        1,626KAPIL
KUMAR

-
        1,626

            0           60 - -

       17,127
KAPIL  SHARMA         1,250        1,909850 101637764275 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908KAPIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       14,718KAPIL DEV
DUBEY

          817        1,177851
*
10018951461
7

N.A.
        9,812            11        9,812KAPIL DEV

DUBEY
-

        9,812
            0          360 - -

       29,253
KAPTAN  SINGH         1,250        2,315852 100189681553 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291KAPTAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       23,346
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,800853 100637655871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAMVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,064KARAN SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800854 101313763360 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARAN
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,949
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,800855 101039406688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,800KARRA
MANOHARAMU

        1,250        1,800856 100919528700 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARRA
MANOHARA
MU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,086
KASHIB  KHAN         1,250        1,837857 100868178264 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,307KASHIB
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          587 - -

       20,609
KASHISH         1,250        1,961858 101667910775 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,340
KASHISH -

       15,000
            0          711 - -

       16,679KAUSHAL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800859
*
10062708990
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,619KAUSHAL
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800860 101376432427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,525SUJEET KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8592056 101260836436 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

SUJEET
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       23,211
SUJIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8592057 100367025812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SUJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       24,606SUJIT KUMAR
SHEKHAR

        1,250        1,8002058 100367114326 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUJIT KUMAR

SHEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,077SUKANTA
KUNDU

        1,250        1,8002059 100367293166 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKANTA

KUNDU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,745
SUKDEB  SHIT         1,250        1,8592060 100505790096 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SUKDEB
SHIT

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,872SUKHBIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8772061 101106279632 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,645SUKHBIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          627 - -

       20,921SUKHBIR SINGH
PASI

        1,250        1,8002062 100710145042 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHBIR

SINGH PASI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,963
SUKHENDRA
SINGH
BHADOURIY

        1,250        1,9232063
*
10072727769
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,021

SUKHENDRA
SINGH
BHADOURIY

-
       15,000

            0          673 - -

       23,862SULENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002064 100978170086 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SULENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,389
SUMAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8712065 101007543047 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,592SUMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          621 - -

       28,396SUMAN KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,8002066 101064868347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUMAN
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,625SUMAN
SAURABH

        1,250        1,8002067 100504669999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUMAN

SOURABH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,851
SUMAN  TIWARI         1,250        1,8002068 100625176430 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,008SUMANDER
SEN KUMAR

        1,112        1,6022069 101376432502 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SUMANDER

SEN KUMAR
Others

       13,350
            0          490 Others -

       15,654SUMIT
BHADOURIYA

        1,212        1,7452070 101149022773 N.A.
       14,544             4       14,544SUMIT

BHADOURIYA
-

       14,544
            0          533 - -

       17,466
SUMIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8062071 101538877213 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,051SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          556 - -

       25,453SUMIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,9092072 100978170766 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SUMIT
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       28,437SUMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002073 101460812910 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUMIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,232
SUMIT  RAI         1,250        1,8822074 101459993214 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,684
SUMIT RAI -

       15,000
            0          632 - -

       19,954JADHAV SUMIT
TATYASO

        1,166        1,6802075 101200580252 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SUMIT
TATYASO
JADHAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       26,337SUNDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8592076 100369686431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SUNDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -
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